
■月間アクセス統計

日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合

1701 1日 水 474 732,162 3.67% 1,336 2,930,519 3.12% 632 1,043,419 3.85% 1,246 3,239,101 2.94%

1702 2日 木 511 732,673 3.96% 2,106 2,932,625 4.91% 617 1,044,036 3.76% 1,555 3,240,656 3.67%

1703 3日 金 712 733,385 5.52% 4,518 2,937,143 10.54% 767 1,044,803 4.67% 2,368 3,243,024 5.59%

1704 4日 土 488 733,873 3.78% 2,275 2,939,418 5.30% 557 1,045,360 3.39% 1,792 3,244,816 4.23%

1705 5日 日 580 734,453 4.50% 2,812 2,942,230 6.56% 688 1,046,048 4.19% 2,111 3,246,927 4.98%

1706 6日 月 628 735,081 4.87% 2,641 2,944,871 6.16% 736 1,046,784 4.48% 1,649 3,248,576 3.89%

1707 7日 火 628 735,709 4.87% 2,539 2,947,410 5.92% 770 1,047,554 4.69% 1,850 3,250,426 4.37%

1708 8日 水 563 736,272 4.36% 2,273 2,949,683 5.30% 728 1,048,282 4.43% 1,842 3,252,268 4.35%

1709 9日 木 526 736,798 4.08% 1,799 2,951,482 4.19% 649 1,048,931 3.95% 1,852 3,254,120 4.37%

1710 10日 金 557 737,355 4.32% 2,415 2,953,897 5.63% 689 1,049,620 4.20% 1,876 3,255,996 4.43%

1711 11日 土 464 737,819 3.60% 2,034 2,955,931 4.74% 601 1,050,221 3.66% 1,634 3,257,630 3.86%

1712 12日 日 420 738,239 3.26% 1,346 2,957,277 3.14% 583 1,050,804 3.55% 1,424 3,259,054 3.36%

1713 13日 月 506 738,745 3.92% 1,887 2,959,164 4.40% 685 1,051,489 4.17% 1,841 3,260,895 4.35%

1714 14日 火 458 739,203 3.55% 1,449 2,960,613 3.38% 563 1,052,052 3.43% 1,244 3,262,139 2.94%

1715 15日 水 480 739,683 3.72% 1,851 2,962,464 4.32% 662 1,052,714 4.03% 3,594 3,265,733 8.48%

1716 16日 木 534 740,217 4.14% 1,869 2,964,333 4.36% 704 1,053,418 4.29% 1,804 3,267,537 4.26%

1717 17日 金 427 740,644 3.31% 1,416 2,965,749 3.30% 579 1,053,997 3.53% 1,708 3,269,245 4.03%

1718 18日 土 432 741,076 3.35% 1,359 2,967,108 3.17% 541 1,054,538 3.29% 1,568 3,270,813 3.70%

1719 19日 日 395 741,471 3.06% 1,621 2,968,729 3.78% 477 1,055,015 2.90% 1,812 3,272,625 4.28%

1720 20日 月 457 741,928 3.54% 1,519 2,970,248 3.54% 553 1,055,568 3.37% 1,605 3,274,230 3.79%

1721 21日 火 458 742,386 3.55% 1,534 2,971,782 3.58% 535 1,056,103 3.26% 1,822 3,276,052 4.30%

1722 22日 水 533 742,919 4.13% 1,556 2,973,338 3.63% 571 1,056,674 3.48% 1,639 3,277,691 3.87%

1723 23日 木 455 743,374 3.53% 1,512 2,974,850 3.53% 602 1,057,276 3.67% 1,609 3,279,300 3.80%

1724 24日 金 450 743,824 3.49% 1,726 2,976,576 4.02% 860 1,058,136 5.24% 2,490 3,281,790 5.88%

1725 25日 土 426 744,250 3.30% 1,389 2,977,965 3.24% 690 1,058,826 4.20% 1,878 3,283,668 4.43%

1726 26日 日 357 744,607 2.77% 1,321 2,979,286 3.08% 478 1,059,304 2.91% 3,439 3,287,107 8.12%

1727 27日 月 529 745,136 4.10% 2,141 2,981,427 4.99% 667 1,059,971 4.06% 2,875 3,289,982 6.79%

1728 28日 火 518 745,654 4.01% 1,884 2,983,311 4.39% 658 1,060,629 4.01% 2,416 3,292,398 5.70%

1729 29日 水 497 746,151 3.85% 1,639 2,984,950 3.82% 634 1,061,263 3.86% 1,746 3,294,144 4.12%

合計 日平均 合計 日平均 合計 日平均 合計 日平均

29 14,463 498.72 55,767 1,923.00 18,476 637.10 56,289 1,941.00

月 4 2,120 530.00 14.66% 8,188 2,047.00 14.68% 2,641 660.25 14.29% 7,970 1,992.50 14.16%

火 4 2,062 515.50 14.26% 7,406 1,851.50 13.28% 2,526 631.50 13.67% 7,332 1,833.00 13.03%

水 5 2,547 509.40 17.61% 8,655 1,731.00 15.52% 3,227 645.40 17.47% 10,067 2,013.40 17.88%

木 4 2,026 506.50 14.01% 7,286 1,821.50 13.07% 2,572 643.00 13.92% 6,820 1,705.00 12.12%

金 4 2,146 536.50 14.84% 10,075 2,518.75 18.07% 2,895 723.75 15.67% 8,442 2,110.50 15.00%

土 4 1,810 452.50 12.51% 7,057 1,764.25 12.65% 2,389 597.25 12.93% 6,872 1,718.00 12.21%

日 4 1,752 438.00 12.11% 7,100 1,775.00 12.73% 2,226 556.50 12.05% 8,786 2,196.50 15.61%
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